County of Marin

Community Development Agency
Building and Safety Division

PERMITS ISSUED FOR WEEK ENDING FRIDAY, JUNE 15TH, 2018

Owner Contractor Address Parcel # Construction Value

Caesar Angela G OWNER/BUILDER 619 Drake Ave Sausalito 052-130-20  (62) Demo Wood Fr $1,000

Makens Carolyn M OWNER/BUILDER 5 Saba Ln Tiburon 038-213-04
(50,52,54) Minor $5,000

Maher Michael P /Tr/ & EtOWNER/BUILDER 4676 Paradise Dr Tiburon 038-122-24  (12) Storage Unde $35,000

766 Bay Road Llc OWNER/BUILDER 760 Bay Rd Mill Valley 049-184-04  (20-1/3,12,13) S $750,000

Wright Edwin & SEGALE CONSTRUCTION 130 Hidden Valley Ln San Ansel 176-034-03
(21) Add Guest Ho $115,000

Monroe Re Llc FONTANA CONSTRUCTION INC 1605 Lucas Valley Rd San Rafae ~ 164-280-52  (62) Demo A Porti $25,000

Nelson Eric T MIRK CONSTRUCTION 102 Lehman Ln Mill Valley 048-061-11  (22) Rmdl 2 Bath $65,000

Limberg Anne Tr FIDELITY HOME ENERGY 1087 Calle Empinado Novato 160-063-05
(60) Solar Sys 2. $12,000

Cooley A Crawford /Tr/ EETOMROSE CONSTRUCTION, INC 961 San Antonio Rd Petaluma 125-120-01  (21)Add Mud Rm, L $115,000

Eisenberg Eric M & Kimber LEVEL HOUSE CONSTRUCTION 274 Cardinal Rd Mill Valley
052-042-07 (24) Garage Conve $20,000

Schlegel Aaron & SOLARCITY CORP DBA TESLA 16 Green Point Ln Novato 143-210-34  (60) Pv 10.4 Kw E $15,400

Cerruti Joseph J & SOLARCITY CORP DBA TESLA 30 Sanchez Way Novato 125-400-03  (60) Pv 5.355 Kw $7,925

Rouson Damian /Tr/ SOLARCITY CORP DBA TESLA 19 Kailua Way Dillon Beach 100-271-06

Chapman Richard K

Grokhotov Andrei
Grokhotov Andrei
Jordan William G &
Greengage Llc
Rose Suzannah Tr
Mann Wallace

Greenberg David &
Greenberg David &

Pare Holdings Llc
Pare Holdings Llc

(60) Pv 10.37 Kw

047-182-13

CORNER STONE DEVLP
CORNER STONE DEVLP
OWNER/BUILDER

KURT JEHLING CONSTRUCTIO
OWNER/BUILDER

(13,93,58) New De
(21,22,12) Addn;
(12) Garage

OWNER/BUILDER
OWNER/BUILDER

Lucas Valley Community Ch

Abate Christopher J &
Meshkin Mohammad

Katter Timothy
Mendoza Raphael P &

Roselin Jesse P &
Schulter Martin &

(23) Kitch Rmdl -
MARINKITCHENCO INC

(24) Conv Art Stu
MILLER CONSTRUCTION

(22) Replacing Wa
BAY AREA RETROFIT
SOLARCRAFT SERVICES

Marshall Family Trust Eta SOLARCRAFT SERVICES
Mc Keague Richard P Tr &

Mt Tamalpais Primary Sch

(64) Ground-Mount

(50) Gate, Electr

Tousignant Stephany & Ga

(23,58) Kitch, 2

Barberie Heather A /Tr/ & NICHOLSON BUILDERS INC
Wittlin Jonathan J /Tr/ & CALDER CUSTOM BUILDING

$15,350

LEVEL HOUSE CONSTRUCTION
(23) Bath Rmdl Ex

61 W Oak Knoll Dr San Anselmo
61 W Oak Knoll Dr San Anselmo
112 Conifer Way Woodacre

14 Lomita Dr Mill Valley

243 Mc Allister Ave Kentfield
OWNER/BUILDER

$18,000

PETE'S CONSTRUCTION
$250,000

PETE'S CONSTRUCTION
$80,000

409 Marin Ave Mill Valley

409 Marin Ave Mill Valley

MT TAM CONSTRUCTION
$19,370

1 Rebelo Ln Novato
OWNER/BUILDER

$6,000

6 Van Ripper Ct San Anselmo
OWNER/BUILDER

$4,500

350 S Morning Sun Ave Mill Val
275 Vista Grande Greenbrae
1757 Indian Valley Rd Novato
SOLARCRAFT SERVICES
$11,238

MARIN FENCING

$650

OWNER/BUILDER

$78,356

225 Ricardo Rd Mill Valley

307 Seymour Ln Mill Valley

$10,000

176-260-71
176-260-71
172-141-33
033-072-14
074-031-28

16 Madera Way Mill Valley
503 The Alameda San Anselmo

503 The Alameda San Anselmo

049-151-01
049-151-01

295 Ellen Dr San Rafael

121-300-13

53 Bayview Ter #A Mill Valley

176-172-02

615 Drake Ave Sausalito

050-141-17
070-081-11
146-340-14

65 Corte De Sabla Greenbrae
100 Harvard Ave Mill Valley

342 Starling Rd Mill Valley

043-163-09
047-125-14

372 Ridgewood Ave Mill Valley

(20-1/5,12,13) S $300,000
(12,11) Parking D $75,000
(13) Repl Parking $20,000
(59,93) Repl Frnt $21,500
(54) Minor Repair $2,000
045-253-18
177-131-13
177-131-13
(29-1/4,12,13) S $401,700
(12) Accessory St $25,000
164-254-09
(23) Kitch Rmdl - $88,762
043-052-12
(23) Kitc & Bath $139,500
052-130-21
(54) Seismic Upgr $6,456
(60) Pv 6.27 KW E $42,320
(60) Pv 8.68 Kw E $29,900
070-211-09
051-034-01
052-021-05
(23) Remodel Bath $35,000
(12,21,22,11) Gar $600,000



Garcia Maria D

Bove Leslie M
Laverne AvLLC
Laverne AvL L C
Hill Anderson A Trust

Total Number Permits:

OWNER/BUILDER
SIDNEY BUILDERS

LOWRY CONSTRUCTION INC.
LOWRY CONSTRUCTION INC.

OWNER/BUILDER

42

63 Milland Dr Mill Valley 043-361-12
200 Los Cerros Dr Greenbrae 070-094-02
430 Laverne Av Mill Valley 047-112-61
430 Laverne Av Mill Valley 047-112-61

1024 Redwood Hwy Frontage Rd M 043-011-31

(22) Rmdl/Reconfi
(23) Kitchen Remd
(29-1/4,12) SFD
(12) Covered Eati
(23,56) Fire Dama

$45,000
$45,000
$1,080,000
$20,000
$35,000

Total Value

$4,671,927
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	Caesar Angela G           OWNER/BUILDER             619 Drake Ave Sausalito        052-130-20 (62) Demo Wood Fr $1,000
	Makens Carolyn M          OWNER/BUILDER             5 Saba Ln Tiburon              038-213-04 (50,52,54) Minor  $5,000
	Maher Michael P /Tr/ & Et OWNER/BUILDER             4676 Paradise Dr Tiburon       038-122-24 (12) Storage Unde $35,000
	766 Bay Road Llc          OWNER/BUILDER             760 Bay Rd Mill Valley         049-184-04 (20-1/3,12,13) S  $750,000
	Wright Edwin &            SEGALE CONSTRUCTION       130 Hidden Valley Ln San Ansel 176-034-03 (21) Add Guest Ho $115,000
	Monroe Re Llc             FONTANA CONSTRUCTION INC  1605 Lucas Valley Rd San Rafae 164-280-52 (62) Demo A Porti $25,000
	Nelson Eric T             MIRK CONSTRUCTION         102 Lehman Ln Mill Valley      048-061-11 (22) Rmdl 2 Bath  $65,000
	Limberg Anne Tr           FIDELITY HOME ENERGY      1087 Calle Empinado Novato     160-063-05 (60) Solar Sys 2. $12,000
	Cooley A Crawford /Tr/ Et TOMROSE CONSTRUCTION, INC 961 San Antonio Rd Petaluma    125-120-01 (21)Add Mud Rm, L $115,000
	Eisenberg Eric M & Kimber LEVEL HOUSE CONSTRUCTION  274 Cardinal Rd Mill Valley    052-042-07 (24) Garage Conve $20,000
	Schlegel Aaron &          SOLARCITY CORP  DBA TESLA 16 Green Point Ln Novato       143-210-34 (60) Pv 10.4 Kw E $15,400
	Cerruti Joseph J &        SOLARCITY CORP  DBA TESLA 30 Sanchez Way Novato          125-400-03 (60) Pv 5.355 Kw  $7,925
	Rouson Damian /Tr/        SOLARCITY CORP  DBA TESLA 19 Kailua Way Dillon Beach     100-271-06 (60) Pv 10.37 Kw  $15,350
	Chapman Richard K         LEVEL HOUSE CONSTRUCTION  372 Ridgewood Ave Mill Valley  047-182-13 (23) Bath Rmdl Ex $10,000
	Grokhotov Andrei          CORNER STONE DEVLP        61 W Oak Knoll Dr San Anselmo  176-260-71 (20-1/5,12,13) S  $300,000
	Grokhotov Andrei          CORNER STONE DEVLP        61 W Oak Knoll Dr San Anselmo  176-260-71 (12,11) Parking D $75,000
	Jordan William G &        OWNER/BUILDER             112 Conifer Way Woodacre       172-141-33 (13) Repl Parking $20,000
	Greengage Llc             KURT JEHLING  CONSTRUCTIO 14 Lomita Dr Mill Valley       033-072-14 (59,93) Repl Frnt $21,500
	Rose Suzannah Tr          OWNER/BUILDER             243 Mc Allister Ave Kentfield  074-031-28 (54) Minor Repair $2,000
	Mann Wallace              OWNER/BUILDER             16 Madera Way Mill Valley      045-253-18 (13,93,58) New De $18,000
	Greenberg David &         PETE'S CONSTRUCTION       503 The Alameda San Anselmo    177-131-13 (21,22,12) Addn;  $250,000
	Greenberg David &         PETE'S CONSTRUCTION       503 The Alameda San Anselmo    177-131-13 (12) Garage       $80,000
	Pare Holdings Llc         OWNER/BUILDER             409 Marin Ave Mill Valley      049-151-01 (29-1/4,12,13) S  $401,700
	Pare Holdings Llc         OWNER/BUILDER             409 Marin Ave Mill Valley      049-151-01 (12) Accessory St $25,000
	Lucas Valley Community Ch MT TAM CONSTRUCTION       295 Ellen Dr San Rafael        164-254-09 (23) Kitch Rmdl - $19,370
	Abate Christopher J &     MARINKITCHENCO INC        1 Rebelo Ln Novato             121-300-13 (23) Kitch Rmdl - $88,762
	Meshkin Mohammad          OWNER/BUILDER             53 Bayview Ter #A Mill Valley  043-052-12 (24) Conv Art Stu $6,000
	Katter Timothy            MILLER CONSTRUCTION       6 Van Ripper Ct San Anselmo    176-172-02 (23) Kitc & Bath  $139,500
	Mendoza Raphael P &       OWNER/BUILDER             615 Drake Ave Sausalito        052-130-21 (22) Replacing Wa $4,500
	Roselin Jesse P &         BAY AREA RETROFIT         350 S Morning Sun Ave Mill Val 050-141-17 (54) Seismic Upgr $6,456
	Schulter Martin &         SOLARCRAFT SERVICES       275 Vista Grande Greenbrae     070-081-11 (60) Pv 6.27 Kw E $42,320
	Marshall Family Trust Eta SOLARCRAFT SERVICES       1757 Indian Valley Rd Novato   146-340-14 (60) Pv 8.68 Kw E $29,900
	Mc Keague Richard P Tr &  SOLARCRAFT SERVICES       65 Corte De Sabla Greenbrae    070-211-09 (64) Ground-Mount $11,238
	Mt Tamalpais Primary Sch  MARIN FENCING             100 Harvard Ave Mill Valley    051-034-01 (50) Gate, Electr $650
	Tousignant Stephany  & Ga OWNER/BUILDER             342 Starling Rd Mill Valley    052-021-05 (23,58) Kitch, 2  $78,356
	Barberie Heather A /Tr/ & NICHOLSON BUILDERS INC    225 Ricardo Rd Mill Valley     043-163-09 (23) Remodel Bath $35,000
	Wittlin Jonathan J /Tr/ & CALDER CUSTOM BUILDING    307 Seymour Ln Mill Valley     047-125-14 (12,21,22,11) Gar $600,000
	Garcia Maria D            OWNER/BUILDER             63 Milland Dr Mill Valley      043-361-12 (22) Rmdl/Reconfi $45,000
	Bove Leslie M             SIDNEY BUILDERS           200 Los Cerros Dr Greenbrae    070-094-02 (23) Kitchen Remd $45,000
	Laverne Av L L C          LOWRY CONSTRUCTION INC.   430 Laverne Av Mill Valley     047-112-61 (29-1/4,12) S F D $1,080,000
	Laverne Av L L C          LOWRY CONSTRUCTION INC.   430 Laverne Av Mill Valley     047-112-61 (12) Covered Eati $20,000
	Hill Anderson A Trust     OWNER/BUILDER             1024 Redwood Hwy Frontage Rd M 043-011-31 (23,56) Fire Dama $35,000


